Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Vice President, Student Services
Dean, Student Services
Director, Middle College High
School

Administrative Assistant v
Director, Upward Bound Math

& Science

Student Employment Specialist Health Services
Specialist

Administrative Assistant lii

Administrative Assistant |

Outreach Specialist Upward

Bound

Student Employment Personnel
Specialist, Sub

Administrative Assistant |
Student Employment Specialist
Grant Facilitator

Grant Facilitator

Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Special Project

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Student Services - $153,520
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $138,915
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $92,709
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $66,025
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $59,474
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $58,536
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $52,055
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $45,079
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $38,243
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $26,434
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $21,631
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $11,526
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $5,920
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $5,660
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $4,500
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $4,176
Moreno Valley

Student Services - $3,766

Moreno Valley

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,136

$27,864

$30,886

$30,401

$15,546

$15,481

$13,134

$22,692

$5,430

$0

$2,471

$12,485

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Grant Facilitator

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Upward Bound College Mentor

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

Student Services -
Moreno Valley

$3,360

$2,325

$2,196

$1,815

$1,518

$1,320

$0

$0

$0

$0

$174

$0



