Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Student Services		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$153,520	\$30,136
Dean, Student Services		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$138,915	\$27,864
Director, Middle College High School		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$92,709	\$30,886
Administrative Assistant Iv		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$66,025	\$30,401
Director, Upward Bound Math & Science		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$59,474	\$15,546
Student Employment Specialist	Health Services Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$58,536	\$15,481
Administrative Assistant lii		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$52,055	\$13,134
Administrative Assistant I		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$45,079	\$22,692
Outreach Specialist Upward Bound		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$38,243	\$5,430
Student Employment Personnel Specialist, Sub		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$26,434	\$0
Administrative Assistant I		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$21,631	\$2,471
Student Employment Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$11,526	\$12,485
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$5,920	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$5,660	\$0
Grant Facilitator		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$4,500	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$4,176	\$0
Special Project		Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$3,766	\$0

Grant Facilitator	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$3,360	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$2,325	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$2,196	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$1,815	\$0
Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$1,518	\$174
Upward Bound College Mentor	Riverside Community College District	Student Services - Moreno Valley	\$1,320	\$0